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BIRTHS OR CHRISTENINGS

SURNAME

*MINTON
MINTEN
MINTON

tMITCHELL
HITCHEL
MITCHELL
MITCHEL
MITCHELL
MITCHEL

MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MICHREL
MITCHEL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHEL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHEL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHEL

CHR
CHR

* CHR

CHR
CHR
CHR

CHR
GHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
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CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR
CHR

DATES

31
17

. 25

17

30
27

13

28
12

28
11
27
23
30
23
17
29
22

AUG
FEB

MAR
MAY
SEP
DEC
FEB

NOV
DEC
JUN
JuL
NOV
JAN
DEC
JAN
FEB
JUN
JuL
MAR
MAY
JUN

MAY

NOV
AUG

STOKE DAMEREL, DEVON, ENGLAND
(1689-1782)

1749
1771

1696

1701
1701
1703
1705

1709
1718
1733
1739
1740
1743
1743
1744
1745
1747
1749
1750
1753
1755
1760
1761
1762

GIVEN

JAMES
JOHN

ANNE
ELIZABETH
WILLIAM

-~ JOHN

SARAH

JOAN
MICHAEL
JOHN
ELIZABETH
ANNE

MARY
ELEANOR
WILLIAM
JOHN
DAVID
MARY
ELIZABETH
MARY
ELIZABETH
MARY

MARY

MARY

REL
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PARENTS AND OTHER DATA  SER NUMBE

JOHN MINTEN AND JANE ~ 06696-6
MARY MINTON 14992-6
NICHOLAS MITCHEL AND BRIDGET 00041-4
NICHOLAS MITCHELL AND BRIDGET ) 00183-Z
WILLIAM MITCHEL AND ANNE 00194-7
WILLIAM HITCHELL AND ANN © 00320-¢
PHILIPP MITCHEL AND ELIZABETH  00490-(

SEE BURIAL OR DEATH ENTRY 05 MAY 1706

STEPHEN MITCHELL AND DORATHY 00909~
SAMUEL MITCHELL AND MARY 02061-¢
JOHN, NICHAEL AND ELI1ZABETH 03782-¢
FRANCIS MITCHEL AND ANN 04637-:
FRANCIS MITCHELL AND ANNE 04845-¢
FRANCIS MITCHELL AND ANNE 05352-:
RICHARD MITCHELL AND MARY 05317
NICHOLAS MITCHELL AND MARY 05542-"
NICOLAS MITCHEL AND MARY 05772~
NICHOLAS MITCHELL AND MARY 06101~¢
NICHOLAS MITCHELL AND MARY 06665-1
NICHOLAS MITCHELL AND MARY 07151-;
NICHOLAS MITCHELL AND MARY 07739-
NICHOLAS MITCHEL AND HARY 08261~
WILLIAM MITCHELL AND MARY 10088-
JOSEPH MITCHELL AND MARY 10171~
JOHN MITCHEL AND JUDITH 11168~





